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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

Report

on

Financial Literacy Survey

1. To know banking habits of undergraduate students.

‘ 2. To check the knowledge of financial products.
Place Vivekanand College(Autonomous), Kolhapur
Semple 275 Students from undergraduate programme

-~ 1 (specifically B.A. and B.Com part [ and II)

| Time August , Last Week

' Objective of activity

The key points of the analysis are as follows...
1..82.8 percent students are having their saving account in

different banks

2. More than 50 percent students are using debit/credit card

3. More than 54 percent students are having experience of

Result Internet / mobile banking.

4. Most of all respondents are aware about banking services

5. It is also analyzed that 45.6 percent students are using ATM
only for withdrawal of cash and they are unknown about

- multiple use of ATM.
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Vivekanang College, Kolhapur Department
of Economics, Financial Literacy Quiz (
2018-19)

288 responses

Personal detailes

RName

230 tesponses

Neha Bhagwan Patil
Komal chandrakant latane
Rutuja

Urvi shah

Parshva

shital farane

Saurabh krushnat gadave

mayuresh madhusudan shikhare

£ s \ Manas| Mandar Rashiwadekar

Priyanka Hanmant Patil
Valshnavi patole
Pradyumn

Shweta

Richa Harshad Mirashi
Devyani Nalavade
Anjali chougule

Ashvita Ingale

Rutuja shete

Komal sanjay petil
Shivani pbadtare
Rohit shinde
Sanjivanl sanjay sutar
Shubham

AKSHAY DEEPAK KAMBLE

'i/ j Anlket chandrakant patil

Bhagyshree Subhash sarger
prachl bapuso patil
Suhal Sunil Kemble
Runall mane
Madhura Kulkarni
Pratibha Baburao Ghotane
arati kaware
VipVipul Jasing Tasgonkar
Niranjan Annasaheb Sawant
Anjali Sanjay chougule
Rohit patil
Vishal jotiram varke
Ajinkya
Vikramsinh Patil
Parth
Bhargav Paranjape
Smita Miraje
Sanket Bhandare
Sourabh Patil
Satej Ganesh hajare
dimpall ingle
vrushali vasant kamble

Nirali patel

Sura] shivaji pavaskar
Dhananjay annaso patil
Amisha Vijay Chavan
Asiya Sameer Mulla
Ishan Govardhan
Heena mubarak mutwalli
Muskan khalil momin
Pratiksha Sanjay mane
Amvruta Rajender jadhav
priyanka ramesh rathod
Rutuja Raghunath chsvan
shraddha dilip Jadhav
Pooja nale
Supriya kusale
Anufa sachin jagadhane
Prashant Mall
shivani balaso mharugade
Pratiksha Sanjay kadam
Namrata Vijay Powar
Akshata sawant
Powar Sakshi Tanaji
afrln shaikh
RUTURAJ SHIVAJI PATILL
Ajay Tanajl bhakar
Rushikesh Jog
khushali shah( gadda)
aman vahid momin
Akshata Sawant
Sayali sudarshan ghumal
Pranav ghadaka

DIGVIJAY PATIL

Basantan Riya
Kamble dipsil tuishidas
Shate supriya chandrakant
Rutuja Ankush Shinde
Navanath Waghmare
Sheryl Anthony
Rohan Vasave
Sanjana Hadkar
Janhavi kamble
sarita prabhu
Shweta Arunkumar more
salonl suryakant dangare
Lasmi
Shrushti Mule
Manish Khandekar
Taslim
Kadam Vijay Krishnat
Disha ravindra kamble
Supriya Ashok Desai
Shweta Krushnat Shinde
truptl shankar sarje

OTHER (117)

Roll No.

196 responses

6262
6050
6335

6721

DEPARTIEN 2.
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9
6071
6352
6156
6159
6314
6274
6294
Option 1
6213
6206
6231
6102
6296
6258
6042
6805
6807
6801
6800
6772
6820
0 6759
6568
6808
6794
6773
6835
6797
6774

6309

6605
6616
6582
6587
6545
6734
6714
‘ “ ™, 6653
" 6527
| 6635
6739
6694
6641
6539
6673
6597
6606
6561
6593
6585
6530
6514
6608
6621
6592
6577
6515
6553
6564
6683

6677

6342

9531

5575
5689
6268
6583
5604

5549

5696
9551
1768
56
9155
9580
5045
6783
6361
9979
9902
9978
9918
9961
6560

6533

6570
6620
6528

OTHER (22)

Faculty

285 rezponans

Year

229 responses

®BA
@ BCom
®8sc
®BEA
®BCA

@ First year
@ Second year
@ Thid Year
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D
C Financial Literacy Quiz

Q.1 Have you have a savings account in any bank ?

285 tesponnea

Q.4 We should keep our savings with banks because....

285 responses

Q.5 Loans from money lenders are

205 responses

[

o

Q.6 Life insurance means

285 renponses

® o) It In nate

@ b) Earnn Interest

@ c) Can be withdrawn anytime

® d) Allof abova

® Aqua

@ [1ug belter than holding large
omount In our hands ol me,

® To koep track on monay

@ o) With Migh rate of interest
@ b) No proper sccounting

@ ©) No transparancy

@ d) Allof ahove

® no

® Busness

® I don't no

L IO
@ ) No
Q.2 Are you using Debt or Credit card 7
205 tenponeng
® o) Yes
@ b)No

Q.3 Are you using Internet/ mobile banking ?

208 renponses

® n) Yoo
® ) No

® a) Insurance of human

Q.7 Bank provides loans for

205 1esponses

@ @) Home

® b)Car

@ c) Education
@ d) Allof above

Q.8 The safest place for keeping money..

285 1eponses

® 1) A pit dug In the ground
® b) An lon bux
@ ) Bonk

@ 9) Money lender

Q.9 Bank Pass Book is
285 responsen DEP OF ECONOMIC”

VIVE COLLEGE, KOLnavun
{AUTONOMOUS)
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Q.10 ATM can be used for

285 responses

Q.11 Aadhaar is

235 responses

L)

® o) Issued by Bank

© b) Contains transaction
details of Bank account

@ ) Shows balance in account

® d) Al of above

@ @) Cash wiihdrawal

@ b) Account enquiry

@ c) Statement of account
@ d) All of above

® a) 12 dight number card

@ b) dentlty proof Issued by
UIDAI

@ c) Boih (a) & (b)

@ d) None of ahove

Q.12 PAN means

205 responses

@ a) Akind of utensil

® b) Primary Account Number

@ c) Permanent Account
Number

@ d) None of above
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